
EUBC Junior European Boxing Championships PLOIESTI 2023

Session Results

Session 12 

WED 26 JUL 2023  17:30

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 223 Fly (M 50kg) DIMITROV Angel Yankov BUL

CENUSA Alexandru MDA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UKR NIKOLENKO OLEKSANDR ITA

AZE

ISR

IBAG

SVK

de PALMA Giuseppe

NAGDIYEV Anar

YAHNOVYCH Oleg

DARBISCH Alexander

STRNAD Milan

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

2 224 Fly (M 50kg) GOMBAI Dominik HUN

OVSEPIAN Tihran ARM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POL BARTKOWIAK Maria ROU

BUL

KOS

MDA

ISR

BELLA Violeta Panseluta

BLAGOEVA Maria

DEMOLLI Latif

BANDALAC Valeriu

YAHNOVYCH Oleg

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

3 225 Fly (M 50kg) GRODZICKI Oskar POL

VASILEIADIS VASILEIOS GRE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LAT PETRUNIN Sergei KOS

SRB

LTU

CRO

HUN

DEMOLLI Latif

RAZNATOVIC Marija

VASILIAUSKAS Rytis

AVDI Orhan

FEHER Mario

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:27

RED

BLUE

4 226 Fly (M 50kg) SAFARI Mohammad Riza ENG

BABAYEV SUBHAN AZE

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ISR YAHNOVYCH Oleg ROU

ITA

EST

IBAG

CRO

MIHAI Ion

de PALMA Giuseppe

PUHNO Moris

DARBISCH Alexander

AVDI Orhan

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 227 Light Middle (M 70kg) KOCI AMHED ALB

NIMANI Festim IBAG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE NAGDIYEV Anar LTU

ESP

SVK

UKR

ENG

VASILIAUSKAS Rytis

AVILA PRIETO Francisco Jo

STRNAD Milan

NIKOLENKO OLEKSANDR

BASSENGER David

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 228 Light Middle (M 70kg) KUNOVAC Tarik BIH

PALIC DOMINIK CRO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA BANDALAC Valeriu BUL

UKR

ROU

ARM

HUN

BLAGOEVA Maria

NIKOLENKO OLEKSANDR

BELLA Violeta Panseluta

AVOYAN Bagrat

FEHER Mario

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 229 Light Middle (M 70kg) TOPALOS PETROS GRE

URBANSKI Fabian Pawel POL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARM AVOYAN Bagrat BUL

EST

ISR

LAT

ROU

BLAGOEVA Maria

PUHNO Moris

YAHNOVYCH Oleg

PETRUNIN Sergei

MIHAI Ion

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 230 Light Middle (M 70kg) CARRIGAN John Joe ENG

CHERNIAKOV ANTON UKR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA BANDALAC Valeriu CRO

LTU

HUN

SRB

POL

AVDI Orhan

VASILIAUSKAS Rytis

FEHER Mario

RAZNATOVIC Marija

BARTKOWIAK Maria

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29
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RED

BLUE

9 231 Middle (M 75kg) MORALE GABRIEL ITA

VALOVYI Stanislav UKR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IBAG DARBISCH Alexander BUL

HUN

ROU

KOS

ESP

BLAGOEVA Maria

FEHER Mario

BELLA Violeta Panseluta

DEMOLLI Latif

AVILA PRIETO Francisco Jo

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

10 232 Middle (M 75kg) HARUTYUNYAN Albert ARM

MKHETSADZE DAVIT GEO

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ESP AVILA PRIETO Francisco Jo ROU

UKR

LAT

ENG

ITA

MIHAI Ion

NIKOLENKO OLEKSANDR

PETRUNIN Sergei

BASSENGER David

de PALMA Giuseppe

29:26

28:27

28:27

26:29

28:27

RED

BLUE

11 233 Middle (M 75kg) POUMPOURIDIS IOANNIS GRE

TEODOSESCU Stefan Mario ROU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IBAG DARBISCH Alexander HUN

CRO

KOS

LTU

AZE

FEHER Mario

AVDI Orhan

DEMOLLI Latif

VASILIAUSKAS Rytis

NAGDIYEV Anar

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 234 Middle (M 75kg) VARADI Sandor HUN

SALMAN Toprak TUR BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EST PUHNO Moris ROU

ISR

BUL

SRB

ESP

BELLA Violeta Panseluta

YAHNOVYCH Oleg

BLAGOEVA Maria

RAZNATOVIC Marija

AVILA PRIETO Francisco Jo

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:28

RED

BLUE

13 235 Light Heavy (M 80kg) JUKICIC Ivan CRO

LALMIEV Eric ISR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ROU MIHAI Ion ENG

POL

ARM

SVK

MDA

BASSENGER David

BARTKOWIAK Maria

AVOYAN Bagrat

STRNAD Milan

BANDALAC Valeriu

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

14 236 Light Heavy (M 80kg) NASTASIUC Matei ROU

PROHOVSKIS NIKITA LAT

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ENG BASSENGER David BUL

KOS

HUN

SRB

ITA

BLAGOEVA Maria

DEMOLLI Latif

FEHER Mario

RAZNATOVIC Marija

de PALMA Giuseppe

29:28

28:29

29:28

30:27

28:29

RED

BLUE

15 237 Light Heavy (M 80kg) GHAHRAMANYAN Hayk ARM

BALTRUSAITIS Danielius LTU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB RAZNATOVIC Marija ROU

CRO

IBAG

POL

UKR

MIHAI Ion

AVDI Orhan

DARBISCH Alexander

BARTKOWIAK Maria

NIKOLENKO OLEKSANDR

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

16 238 Light Heavy (M 80kg) WOJCHIK Kamil POL

MOLCHANOV VITALII UKR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARM AVOYAN Bagrat ESP

ROU

MDA

BUL

LAT

AVILA PRIETO Francisco Jo

BELLA Violeta Panseluta

BANDALAC Valeriu

BLAGOEVA Maria

PETRUNIN Sergei

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29
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RED

BLUE

17 239 Heavy (M +80kg) MAJER Leon Andrei ROU

ZAHRADNICEK David Mirosla SVK

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UKR NIKOLENKO OLEKSANDR POL

ITA

ENG

AZE

ISR

BARTKOWIAK Maria

de PALMA Giuseppe

BASSENGER David

NAGDIYEV Anar

YAHNOVYCH Oleg

29:28

30:27

29:28

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

18 240 Heavy (M +80kg) ZAKRZEWSKI Krzysztof POL

ATANG Leo Fonawah ENG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LTU VASILIAUSKAS Rytis LAT

SVK

BUL

SRB

ROU

PETRUNIN Sergei

STRNAD Milan

BLAGOEVA Maria

RAZNATOVIC Marija

MIHAI Ion

26:30

27:30

27:30

25:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

19 241 Heavy (M +80kg) NAMOYAN Rustam ARM

BACHEVSKI Roselin Genadie BUL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ITA de PALMA Giuseppe ROU

HUN

SRB

UKR

ESP

BELLA Violeta Panseluta

FEHER Mario

RAZNATOVIC Marija

NIKOLENKO OLEKSANDR

AVILA PRIETO Francisco Jo

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

20 242 Heavy (M +80kg) SLIESARIEV Oleksandr UKR

ABDULGAMIDOV Ahmed Zaurov IBAG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOS DEMOLLI Latif EST

ESP

ENG

POL

ARM

PUHNO Moris

AVILA PRIETO Francisco Jo

BASSENGER David

BARTKOWIAK Maria

AVOYAN Bagrat

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

LEGEND

WP Win on points


